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Dame
1 Eirin Brun 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400

Open
1 Magnus Solmyr 46 43 10 50 43 50 40 50 332
2 Håkon Bråten 40 46 32 18 32 40 43 46 37 24 316
3 Svein Bjerke 32 50 30 26 24 46 40 30 40 37 40 315
4 Daniel Tokerud 30 43 26 46 26 46 43 22 282
5 Magnus Nesje Vatne 50 6 30 43 46 43 50 268
6 Thorgeir J. Berg 30 43 43 40 43 50 249
7 Nicolai Aasen 32 50 43 37 46 34 242
8 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 40 46 43 50 46 225
9 Egil Tveit 37 50 43 37 50 217
10 Jonar Fonn Aluwini 43 37 10 50 34 174
11 Morten Falk 46 50 50 146
12 Øystein Carlsen 50 40 50 140
13 Eskil Elness 50 46 34 130
14 Marius Dydland 18 50 50 118
15 Haakon Dalsbø 50 46 96
16 Ruben Heflo 37 50 87
17 Heine Bø Marthinsen 46 34 80
17 Knut Håkon Skofsrud 34 46 80
19 Fredrik Horni 43 34 77
20 Dag Olaisen 28 46 74
20 Danone Bauknight 50 24 74
22 Erik Nilsen 34 37 71
23 Kristian Kaldager 34 30 64
24 Ronny Frisbeesen 34 28 62
25 Anders Torgersen 50 50
25 Thomas Håkelia 50 50
25 Ron Kaspersen 50 50
25 Magnus Moseng 50 50
25 Øystein Kongsten 50 50
25 Espen Paulsen 50 50

Dame
1 Siri Stormo Magnussen 50 50
1 Ridulf stray 50 50

Open
1 Tobias Degerdal 12 34 46
1 Gisle 46 46
3 Simon Kambestad 43 43
3 Ola Kolle 43 43
3 Eivind Brynildsen 43 43
3 Andreas Andre Myrvold 43 43
3 Brage Eriksen 43 43
8 Arnold Vinje Erichsen 40 40
8 Ronny Myhrhaug 40 40
8 Tore Mo 40 40
8 Mats Ove Vada 40 40
12 Lars 37 37
12 Bård Bøe 37 37
12 Anders Voldrønning 37 37
12 Jan Martin Thorstensen 37 37
12 Magnus Thorstensen 37 37
17 Stian Tvede 34 34
17 Rune Hovde 34 34
17 Morten Hofmo Evensen 34 34
17 Thomas Weigård 34 34
21 Jørgen Andreassen 32 32
21 Peder Christian Borgenheim 32 32
23 Niklas Gisle 30 30
24 Marius Falkhaugen 28 28
24 Morten Tarvoll 28 28
24 Sondre Hamnvik 28 28
27 Håkon Sommerset Kippernes 26 26
27 Anders Fjeld Meyer 26 26
27 Marius Ruud 26 26
30 Daniel Jensen 24 24
31 Kenneth 22 22
32 Morten Bruun 20 20
33 Rainer-Mart Kiolein 18 18
34 Issat-Erke Trosten 0
34 Ole Kristian Mosand 0
34 Stian Daniel Nilsen 0
34 Allan Henriksen 0
34 Rune Vatn 0
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1 Ridulf stray 61 61

 Open               

1 Svein Bjerke 64 79 61 58 53 65 59 50 53 53 51 50 696

2 Håkon Bråten 60 67 59 56 54 56 53 55 54 54 55 623

3 Magnus Solmyr 58 49 57 50 55 58 56 53 436

4 Daniel Tokerud 67 71 63 65 62 61 53 57 499

5 Thorgeir J. Berg 48 58 45 54 50 52 51 358

6 Magnus Nesje Vatne 74 58 59 65 54 59 59 428

7 Nicolai Aasen 50 53 49 51 54 53 310

8 Jonar Fonn Aluwini 59 51 53 57 53 52 325

9 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 46 47 48 48 47 236

10 Egil Tveit 62 59 61 54 58 294

11 Morten Falk 47 42 41 39 169

12 Øystein Carlsen 49 46 50 46 191

13 Marius Dydland 54 49 48 151

14 Eskil Elness 59 49 53 161

15 Kristian Kaldager 64 57 61 182

16 Haakon Dalsbø 48 47 95

17 Espen Paulsen 51 50 101

18 Heine Bø Marthinsen 49 53 102

19 Knut Håkon Skofsrud 63 49 112

20 Ola Kolle 52 54 106

20 Fredrik Horni 53 53 106

22 Ronny Frisbeesen 54 54 108

22 Danone Bauknight 53 55 108

24 Tobias Degerdal 56 55 111

25 Daniel Jensen 58 55 113

26 Ruben Heflo 61 61 122

27 Jan Martin Thorstensen 57 58 115

28 Ronny Myhrhaug 61 56 117

29 Erik Nilsen 63 57 120

30 Dag Olaisen 73 61 134

31 Anders Torgersen 41 41

32 Allan Henriksen 48 48

32 Ron Kaspersen 48 48

34 Bård Bøe 49 49

34 Magnus Moseng 49 49

34 Anders Voldrønning 49 49

34 Rune Vatn 49 49

34 Brage Eriksen 49 49

39 Arnold Vinje Erichsen 50 50

40 Niklas Gisle 51 51

41 Lars 52 52

41 Morten Hofmo Evensen 52 52

41 Morten Tarvoll 52 52

44 Eivind Brynildsen 53 53

44 Marius Ruud 53 53

44 Stian Daniel Nilsen 53 53

44 Stian Tvede 53 53

44 Anders Fjeld Meyer 53 53

44 Håkon Sommerset Kippernes 53 53

50 Mats Ove Vada 54 54

50 Rainer-Mart Kiolein 54 54

50 Marius Falkhaugen 54 54

50 Simon Kambestad 54 54

54 Ole Kristian Mosand 55 55

55 Morten Bruun 56 56

55 Magnus Thorstensen 56 56

57 Kenneth 57 57

57 Rune Hovde 57 57

59 Thomas Håkelia 58 58

59 Øystein Kongsten 58 58

61 Jørgen Andreassen 59 59

62 Issat-Erke Trosten 60 60

62 Sondre Hamnvik 60 60

64 Tore Mo 61 61

65 Jon-Eric Melsæter 14 14

66 Thomas Weigård 65 65

67 Gisle 67 67

68 Andreas Andre Myrvold 70 70

69 Peder Christian Borgenheim 73 73

 Dame               

1 Eirin Brun 74 55 63 60 56 52 56 53 57 52 57 635

2 Siri Stormo Magnussen 73 73
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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